631559

Interior Brush, 6.1", Medium, K=

Black

Remove dust from dashboards, instrument panels, switch housings and air
ventilation outlets with this Interior Brush, made from natural hair.
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Technical Data

Item Number
Bristle stiffness
Visible bristle length

Material

Meets the REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006
Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Product diameter

Length

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare Total

Gross Weight

Cubic Feet

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of Origin

212

631559
Medium
09"

Hair
Polypropylene

Yes

36 Pcs.

3960 Pcs.

220 Pcs.

09"

6.1 "

0.0661 Ibs
0.02 Ibs

0.02 Ibs

0.0882 Ibs

0 ft3
5705022000339
15705028000347
96039091

Denmark



