Interior Brush, 6.1", Medium, Black





Remove dust from dashboards, instrument panels, switch housings and air ventilation outlets with this Interior Brush, made from natural hair.

Technical Data

Item Number	631559
Bristle stiffness	Medium
Visible bristle length	0.9 "
Material	Hair Polypropylene
Meets the REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006	Yes
Box Quantity	36 Pcs.
Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)	3960 Pcs.
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)	220 Pcs.
Product diameter	0.9 "
Length	6.1 "
Net Weight	0.0661 lbs
Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)	0.02 lbs
Tare Total	0.02 lbs
Gross Weight	0.0882 lbs
Cubic Feet	0 ft3
GTIN-13 Number	5705022000339
GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)	15705028000347
Customs Tariff No.	96039091
Country of Origin	Denmark